
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

EDWARD E. ANDERSON,

Plaintiff,

    v.

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.,

Defendant.
                                                   /

No. C 08-04195 WHA

ORDER CONTINUING CASE
MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

This civil action has been STAYED pending the appeal in related action No. C07-03527

WHA since December 2008.  The parties advise that the Court of Appeals has not ruled on the

matter so the Court, therefore, CONTINUES the case management conference currently set for

July 9, 2009, to OCTOBER 1, 2009, AT 11:00 A.M.  Please file a joint case management

statement at least seven days prior.  If the circuit court decides before then, please so advise the

Court.  In the future, please do not bury a request to continue in the body of the statement.  

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  July 8, 2009.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Anderson v. American Airlines, Inc. Doc. 27

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2008cv04195/206763/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2008cv04195/206763/27/
http://dockets.justia.com/

