27

28

1	1	
2	2	
3	3	
4	4	
5	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
6	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
7		
8		
9	EDWARD E. ANDERSON,	
10	Plainuii,	No. C 08-04195 WHA
11	, v.	
12 13	AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.,	ORDER CONTINUING CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE
14	Defendant.	
15	This similar discussion for the Construction of the constant in substant action No. CO7.02527.	
16	This civil action has been STAYED pending the appeal in related action No. C07-03527	
17	WHA since December 2008. The parties advise that the Court of Appeals has not ruled on the matter so the Court, therefore, CONTINUES the case management conference currently set for	
18	July 9, 2009, to October 1, 2009, At 11:00 A.M. Please file a joint case management	
19	statement at least seven days prior. If the circuit court decides before then, please so advise the	
20	Court. In the future, please do not bury a request to continue in the body of the statement.	
21		·
22	2 IT IS SO ORDERED.	
23	3	0.4
24	Dated: July 8, 2009.	WHITAM ALGER
25	5	WILLIAM ALSUP UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
26	6	